
 
 
 

Kerala Transport Development Finance Corporation Limited 
      6th Floor, Trans Towers, Vazhuthacaud, Thiruvananthapuram 695 014 

Tender Notice 
Tender ID: 2026_KTDFC_826329_1 

Name of  Work EMD Cost of Tender form 

e-Tender for Competitive bid for 
Licence for Operation and 
Maintenance of Pay & Park facilities 
in KSRTC Bus Terminal cum 
Shopping Complex at Thiruvalla for a 
period of One year 

Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 1000 +               
GST (Rs. 180 ) 

Last date and time of submission of tender : 17.00 hrs on 21.01.2026, Date & 
time of opening  at 12.00 noon. on 24.01.2026, Validity period – 6 months 
Tender forms available from website on 08.01.2026 onwards. Further details 
are available on our website www.ktdfc.com and 
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. 
Contact:  0471  2326883, 2327881                                                
Date: 08.01.2026                                                            Principal Project Consultant 

 
 
 
 
 
 


